Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
ITV1000/2000/3000-X420
Information
Air
Set pressure +0.1 MPa
1.0 MPa (Pressure range 0.1 MPa type: 0.2 MPa)
1.5 MPa (Pressure range 0.1 MPa type: 0.3 MPa)
1 MPa (Pressure range 0.1 MPa type: 0.2 MPa)

ITV1000/2000/3000-X420
RoHS
How to Order
1 0 0 2 2 SITV X4203 0
Model
1
2
3
1000 type
2000 type
3000 type
Pressure range
1
3
5
0.1 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.9 MPa
Power supply voltage
0
1
24 VDC
12 to 15 VDC
Input signal
0
1
2
3
Current type 4 to 20 mA DC
(Sink type)
Current type 0 to 20 mA DC
(Sink type)
Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
Monitor output
2
3
Alarm output/NPN output
Alarm output/PNP output
With alarm output
Pressure display unit
Nil
2 Note)
3
4 Note)
5
MPa

Electro-Pneumatic Regulator ITV1000/2000/3000-X420
RoHS
How to Order
1 0 0 2 2 SITV X4203 0
Model
1
2
3
1000 type
2000 type
3000 type
Pressure range
1
3
5
0.1 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.9 MPa
Power supply voltage
0
1
24 VDC
12 to 15 VDC
Input signal
0
1
2
3
Current type 4 to 20 mA DC
(Sink type)
Current type 0 to 20 mA DC
(Sink type)
Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
Monitor output
2
3
Alarm output/NPN output
Alarm output/PNP output
With alarm output
Pressure display unit
Nil
2 Note)
3
4 Note)
5
MPa